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45497844
44786605
46408847
40321375
46369461
45606802
45394433
43587300
44531692
48024826
71417896
45461199
45843202
45376060
46403529
45630286
70131732
42016561
46380800
44232486
42250637
41609500
70005977
42078924
48026197
42876147
46429761
41531409
72630988
72925433
001223672
32988171
72692590

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRES
ALEGRIA ALZAMORA SILVIA JIMENA LAURA DANIELA
ALIAGA RAMOS MILUSKA MARIA DEL PILAR

ALVAREZ SANTA CRUZ CARLA ROSSANA
ARTEAGA PEREZ ANDY GERMAN
BENAVIDES CARBAJAL JACKELINE
BENITES PUELLES LIDIA GREGORIA

CALISAYA HUACASI FLOR DE MARIA MENGUILY

CANO BORDA KELLY PAOLA
CARRENO AROSTI JUAN DAVID
CASTANEDA ULLOA MARIA FERNANDA

CENTURION HERRERA ROBERTH GIANMARCO

CONDEZO ALIAGA DIANA ISABEL

CRUZ PRECIADO LESLIE YESENIA
CUMPEN SALAS LUIS JHONATAN

DAVILA MOLINA WILLIAM WILFREDO
ESTELA VILLA CINTHYA VANESSA

GARRO ROSALES PEDRO WILLIAM
GOMEZ COLQUE VERONICA AZUCENA
GONZALES PIZARRO NATHALIE LEONELA
GUERRA CORDOVA CAROLINA EDITH
LIPA PARI KAROL MELISSA

LOPEZ FLORES HELEN ELIZABETH
MELGAREJO ANAMARIA CLAUDIA PAOLA
MEZA OJEDA PAOLO FERNANDO
MICHUE MESARES JUAN CARLOS
MONDRAGON TICONA ROBERTO DAVID
NINA ROJAS LUIS FERNANDO

PERALES VILLARROEL JOSE GEORGE
SANTE FARFAN GIANCARLO GIOVANI
VALVERDE SANCHEZ FIDEL ENRIQUE
VEGA CORNEJO IGOR LLUDBICK THOMAS
VILLARREYES CARLIN JERSON

RIVERA MORAN JAVIER ARMANDO
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